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COURAGE.  STRENGTH.  FORTITUDE. 

 
Full-Time Faculty Monthly Attendance Report Submission Schedule 

2023 & 2024 
All Full-Time Teaching Faculty 

 

Timesheet Period Timesheets Due 
2023  

January 2023 Tuesday, February 07, 2023 
February 2023 Tuesday, March 07, 2023 

March 2023 Friday, April 07, 2023 
April 2023 Friday, May 05, 2023 
May 2023 Wednesday, June 07, 2023 
June 2023 Monday, July 10, 2023 
July 2023 Monday, August 07, 2023 

August 2023 Friday, September 08, 2023 
September 2023 Friday, October 06, 2023 

October 2023 Tuesday, November 07, 2023 
November 2023 Thursday, December 07, 2023 
December 2023 Monday, January 08, 2024 

2024  
January 2024 Wednesday, February 07, 2024 

February 2024 Thursday, March 07, 2024 
March 2024 Friday, April 05, 2024 
April 2024 Tuesday, May 07, 2024 
May 2024 Friday, June 07, 2024 
June 2024 Monday, July 08, 2024 
July 2024 Wednesday, August 07, 2024 

August 2024 Monday, September 09, 2024 
September 2024 Monday, October 07, 2024 

October 2024 Thursday, November 07, 2024 
November 2024 Friday, December 06, 2024 
December 2024 Wednesday, January 08, 2025 
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